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Service-- €9 Robinson College

CONFERENCE AND FUNCTION
WINE LIST 2022 23

The attached list is a selection from our wine cellars and represents specially chosen wines
from the main wine-producing areas of the world. Our Catering Manager and Events Team

will be pleased to advise you on your selection.
Please check our current stock levels before finally choosing your wines.

We do not recommend that you show your wine choices if printing your own menus as we
may have to substitute an alternative wine if your numbers increase. We can print a
separate wine menu for your tables on request.

The prices quoted on this list show prices exclusive and inclusive of VAT at 20% and will be
subject to change if the rate of VAT changes. The prices quoted are for current stocks and
replacements might incur slight increases in price in some cases.

ROBINSON COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE CB3 9AN

CONFERENCE AND CATERING OFFICE
TEL: (01223) 332859 or 339119 email: conference@robinson.cam.ac.uk
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RECEPTION DRINKS 2022 23

Per Glass:

Sherry - Fino & Amontillado
Bucks Fizz / Kir Royal

Pimms and lemonade
Mulled wine

Per Bottle:

House wine
Foundstone (Australian)
Merlot and Unoaked Chardonnay

Prosecco Sparkling Italian Wine

Costero Extra brut Sparkling San
Antonio (Chile)

House Champagne
Bottled Beer / Lager from

Soft drinks:
Orange juice

Mineral water

Non-alcoholic fruit punch

Assorted Crisps

Exc VAT

£3.00
£4.25

£4.00
£4.00

£15.00
£16.50

£20.00

£18.50

£36.00
£3.75

£5.60 per jug(8
servings)

£2.75

£6.70

£2.00

Inc VAT

£3.60
£5.10

£4.80
£4.80

£18.00
£19.80

£24.00

£22.20

£43.20
£4.50

£6.72

£3.30

£8.04

£2.40
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service- Robinson College
White Wine
3148 Apaltagua Gran Verano Sauvignon Blanc, Chile £15.00 £18.00
5036 Foundstone Unoaked Chardonnay, Australia £16.50 £19.80
3743 Pinot Grigio Pavia Tipica, Italy £15.50 £18.60
3172 Misty Cove Suavignon Blanc £20.25 £24.30
3804 Rioja Cerrilaza Blanco ‘ADM’ Spain £18.25 £21.90
3685 Guru Chenin Blanc, South Africa £15.50 £18.60
4615 Picpoul de Pinet, Garrigue, France £18.95 22.74
Red Wine
3131 Apaltagua Gran Verano Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile £15.00 £18.00
5006 Foundstone Merlot, Australia £16.00 £19.20
3784 El Camino, Malbec, Argentina £15.50 £19.20
Hoopenburg Shiraz, South African £16.50 £19.80
3125 Apaltagua Reserva, Pinot Noir, Chile £17.85 £21.42
Beaujolais Villages Bacarra, France £16.50 19.80

Port & Dessert Wine
4401 Robinson College Port £16.50 £19.80

3805 Rietvallei Red Muscadel £22.30 £26.76

Sparkling Wine & Champagne
3628 Prosecco, Italy £17.00 £20.40
3617 House Champagne £36.00 £43.20

3611 Lanson Black Label N.V. France £42.00 50.40
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