

CONFERENCE AND FUNCTION WINE LIST 2022 23

The attached list is a selection from our wine cellars and represents specially chosen wines from the main wine-producing areas of the world. Our Catering Manager and Events Team will be pleased to advise you on your selection.

Please check our current stock levels before finally choosing your wines.

We do not recommend that you show your wine choices if printing your own menus as we may have to substitute an alternative wine if your numbers increase. We can print a separate wine menu for your tables on request.

The prices quoted on this list show prices exclusive and inclusive of VAT at 20% and will be subject to change if the rate of VAT changes. The prices quoted are for current stocks and replacements might incur slight increases in price in some cases.



ROBINSON COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE CB3 9AN CONFERENCE AND CATERING OFFICE

TEL: (01223) 332859 or 339119 email: conference@robinson.cam.ac.uk







RECEPTION DRINKS 2022 23

Per Glass:	Exc VAT	Inc VAT
Sherry - Fino & Amontillado	£3.00	£3.60
Bucks Fizz / Kir Royal	£4.25	£5.10
Pimms and lemonade	£4.00	£4.80
Mulled wine	£4.00	£4.80
Per Bottle:		
House wine	£15.00	£18.00
Foundstone (Australian) Merlot and Unoaked Chardonnay	£16.50	£19.80
Prosecco Sparkling Italian Wine	£20.00	£24.00
Costero Extra brut Sparkling San Antonio (Chile)	£18.50	£22.20
House Champagne	£36.00	£43.20
Bottled Beer / Lager from	£3.75	£4.50
Soft drinks:		
Orange juice	£5.60 per jug(8 servings)	£6.72
Mineral water	£2.75	£3.30
Non-alcoholic fruit punch	£6.70	£8.04
Assorted Crisps	£2.00	£2.40







White Wine

3148	Apaltagua Gran Verano Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£15.00	£18.00		
5036	Foundstone Unoaked Chardonnay , Australia	£16.50	£19.80		
3743	Pinot Grigio Pavia Tipica, Italy	£15.50	£18.60		
3172	Misty Cove Suavignon Blanc	£20.25	£24.30		
3804	Rioja Cerrilaza Blanco 'ADM' Spain	£18.25	£21.90		
3685	Guru Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£15.50	£18.60		
4615	Picpoul de Pinet, Garrigue, France	£18.95	22.74		
	Red Wine				
3131	Apaltagua Gran Verano Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	£15.00	£18.00		
5006	Foundstone Merlot, Australia	£16.00	£19.20		
3784	El Camino, Malbec, Argentina	£15.50	£19.20		
	Hoopenburg Shiraz, South African	£16.50	£19.80		
3125	Apaltagua Reserva, Pinot Noir , Chile	£17.85	£21.42		
	Beaujolais Villages Bacarra, France	£16.50	19.80		
Port & Dessert Wine					
4401	Robinson College Port	£16.50	£19.80		
3805	Rietvallei Red Muscadel	£22.30	£26.76		
Sparkling Wine & Champagne					
3628	Prosecco, Italy	£17.00	£20.40		
3617	House Champagne	£36.00	£43.20		
3611	Lanson Black Label N.V. France	£42.00	50.40		